25FEBRL1S8
19:15:14(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F

PRICE REPORT

ST REPORTING DATE: Z5FFEBILS

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gunlfstream 25FEB18

A
INISH : 11/12/3/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

8,10

i}

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIATL,

1st 11 28.60

2nd 12

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/12 304.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/32/3 3653.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
11/12/3/6 18624.70

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

{US Dollars}

51.

0.

50.

Place

17.00
13.80

G0 PAYS

152.40

50 PAYS
913.490

10 PAYS
1862.47

Show

10.00
12.00
9.00

(U8 bollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}




Z5FEBLS
19:15: 14 {(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 12

3rd 10

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/710/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/5

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 25FEB1S

5/12/10/1

Win

20.60

$2.00 PAYS
523.60

$2.00 PAYS
2971.80

$1.00 PAYS
33051.40

$2.00 PAYS
898.60

25FEBLB

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

12.20
1%.290

00 PAYS

261.80C

50 PAYS
742.985

10 PAYS
3305.114

00 PAYS
4459.30

(Us

(s

(Us

{us

Show

.00
11.00
16.20

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




